ElaCI”'aWR MODEL NUMBER
Automotive. CATEGORY A B67562

CODE ﬂBl’ & llc’l

REPAIR PARTS LIST

FOR

1 TON HEAVY-DUTY TRUCK
TRANSMISSION JACK

PRINTED INU.S.A. 3/93 #621-86530



UPPER ADAPTER TK-404 ‘

PURCHASE COMMON

‘:::’ oy ;
‘ S
I

ADDING OiL
Remove plug (10) and add
oil to indicated level.

57 __Deo (TA
/

T

O LEVEL -

\ @@ POWER UNIT

USE ONLY 67070 JACK OIL AND GENUINE FACTORY PARTS
USE OF OTHER HYDRAULIC FLUIDS OR NON -GENUINE PARTS
VOIDS WARRANTY

NEVER USE BRAKE FLUID



REPAIR PARTS LIST

Code | 67562 67562 No. Code | 67562 67562 No.
No. Code "B’ Code “'C”’ Description Req’'d No. Code '8 Code "'C” Description Req'd
1 98000007-104 | 96000007-104 | Power Unit 1 31 D460861 D46061 Pivot Nut 1
2 J421045 J421045 Saddle 1 32 D241044 D241044 Retatning Ring 2
3 672454 672450 Repair Kit, Universal 1 33 TK404 TK404 Upper Adapter 1
4 K513020 K519020 Top Cap 1 34 K714111 K714111 Stud, L.H 12-1/4" 1
5 KJ100018 KJ100019 Plunger 1 35 De5017 065017 Chain Hook 1
6 KJ100020 KJ100020 Plunger Ring 1 36 D57111 D57111 Bracket R.H. 1
7 KJ100011 KJ100011 Plunger Cup Washer 1 37 J251104 J251104 Roller Shaft 1
8 KJ100015 KJ100015 Plunger Cup Nut 1 38 A435524 A435524 Retaining Ring 2
9 KJ100007 KJ 100007 Cylinder 1 39 D58111 D58111 Bracket L H. 1
10 AJ100060 AJ100060 Reservoir Fitler Plug 1 40 K716111 K716111 Stud, R.H. 12-1/4” 1
11 K902025 K902025 Reservoir 1 41 K715111 K715111 Stud, L.H. 16-1/4" 1
12 J427268 J427268 Tube 1 42 D258066 D258066 Chain 1
13 J4260986 4426096 Fitting 2 43 K717711 K717111 Stud, R H 16-1/4" 1
14 J580096 J680096 Pump Nipple 1 44 D47039 D47039 Steeve 1
15 EB72005P E672005P Base w/Plug 1 45 D45028 K45028 Adjusting Screw 1
16 *U34X8 *U34xs8 Vaive Kit 1 46 J414900 J414900 Parallel Arm 1
17 P6EO12 PB012 Valve Handle 1 47 066154 D66154 Casters 4
18 U32Xxs8 u32xs Release Valve Kit 1 48 J411104 Ja11104 Lift Arm Shaft 1
19 J246900 J246300 Handle w/Grip 1 49 J424111 J424111% “U" Bolt 1
20 B526550 B5265560 Grip 1 50 J420103 4420103 Lift Arm 1
21 99900013 99900013 Replacement Kit 1 t D83111 D53111 Lower Adapter
22 J737040 K585040 Piston 1 Channel 1
23 U33x *HJ30X3 Pump Repair Kit 1 1 054111 D54111 Upper Adapter
24 EWK786300 K785900 Pump Unst 1 Channel 1
25 u32X6 Link Pin Kit 1 b u34x2 u3axa Hardware Package 1
26 U3az2xg J718900 Pin & Beam w/Link 1 [ ] K59064 K59064 Decal, ldentification 1
27 mJ772111 H95111 Swivel Block 1
28 D64028 D64028 Tiit Screw 2
29 J249104 J249104 Cross Shaft 1
30 A434523 A434523 Retaining Ring 2
* Available individually or in Kit #67245U.
@l No longer available, order replacement kit #99900013.
1 Not Shown
® See Back Page
Part No. Code No. Part No. Code No. Part No. Code No.
67245U 3 J249104 29 K786900 24
96000007-104 1 J251104 37 KJ100007 9
99900013 21 J411104 48 KJ100011 7
A434523 30 J414900 46 KJ100015 8
A435524 38 J420103 50 KJ100019 5
AJ100060 10 4421045 2 KJ100020 4]
B525550 20 Jaz24111 49 P6012 17
D45028 a5 J426096 13 TK404 33
D46061 31 J4a27268 12 U30X3 23
D47039 a4 JBEB00S86 14 U32x6 25
057111 36 J585040 22 U32X8 18
D58111 39 J718%00 28 U32X9 26
D64028 28 J737040 22 U33x 23
D65017 35 J772111 27 1J34X8 16
D66154 47 K519020 4
0241044 32 K714111 34
0258066 42 K715111% 41
E672005P 15 K716111 40
H95111 27 K717111 43
J246300 19 K785900 24

ORDER BY PART NUMBER, NOT 8Y CODE NUMBER




NAMEPLATE AND DECAL LOCATION

Blackhawk
Rutomative.

Capacity ‘

Transmission Jack Model

B67562

(T-14)

2000 LBS.

K59064

MODEL NO. CAPACITY

< M

NAME PLATE

St Louis, Missouri 63120-1578
o A PEN TAIR COMPANY Customer Service, (314) 679-4300

LWCOLN One Lincoln Way




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


